
Archived Schedules2015-16 MIAC Men's Golf Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

AUGUST

Fri., Aug. 28 CON Village Green GC   Cobber Invite

Sat., Aug. 29 CON Village Geen GC   Cobber Invite

 

SEPTEMBER

Tue., Sep. 01 MAC, SMU The Jewel   Recap
|
Results

MacMary Duel

Sat., Sep. 05 AUG, BU, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
SMU

Ham Lake, Minn. (Majestic Oaks
GC)

  Augsburg College
Invitational

Sun., Sep. 06 AUG, BU, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
SMU

Ham Lake, Minn. (Majestic Oaks
GC)

  Augsburg College
Invitational

Fri., Sep. 11 SMU Randall Oaks CC   Carthage Tim Kopka
Invite

Sat., Sep. 12 SMU Randall Oaks CC   Carthage Tim Kopka
Invite

Sun., Sep. 13 AUG, BU, CON, GAC, MAC, UST Eau Claire, Wis. (Eau Claire CC)   UWEC Invitational

  SJU Windsong Farm GC   University of Minnesota
Invitational

Mon., Sep. 14 AUG, BU, CON, GAC, MAC, UST Eau Claire, Wis. (Wild Ridge GC)   UWEC Invitational

  SJU Windsong Farm GC   University of Minnesota
Invitational

Sat., Sep. 19 AUG, BU, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
SMU, UST

Sartell, Minn. (Blackberry Ridge GC)   Saint John's University
Invitational

Sun., Sep. 20 AUG, BU, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
SMU, UST

Sauk Centre, Minn. (Greystone GC)   Saint John's University
Invitational

Fri., Sep. 25 SMU Courses of Lawsonia   Midwest Region Classic

Sat., Sep. 26 AUG, BU, CON, GAC, SJU, UST Elk River, Minn. (Elk River CC)   Gustavus Adolphus
College Twin Cities
Classic

  SMU Courses of Lawsonia   Midwest Region Classic

Sun., Sep. 27 AUG, BU, CON, GAC, SJU, UST Ramsey, Minn. (Links at Northfork)   Gustavus Adolphus
College Twin Cities
Classic

Mon., Sep. 28 AUG, BU, CON, GAC, SJU, UST Elk River/Ramsey, Minn. (Elk River
CC/Links at Northfork)

  Gustavus Adolphus
College Twin Cities
Classic

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 03 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC,
SJU, SMU, STO, UST
*
%

Coon Rapids, Minn. (Bunker Hills
GC)

  2015 MIAC Men's Golf
Championships

Sun., Oct. 04 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC,
SJU, SMU, STO, UST
*
%

Coon Rapids, Minn. (Bunker Hills
GC)

  2015 MIAC Men's Golf
Championships

Mon., Oct. 05 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC,
SJU, SMU, STO, UST
*
%

Coon Rapids, Minn. (Bunker Hills
GC)

  2015 MIAC Men's Golf
Championships

https://miac.prestosports.com/links/e42mxv
https://miac.prestosports.com/links/uteo1k


* Conference
 % Postseason
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